
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1995; Date
Recorded= 1995/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199505150001
27021

05/15/1995
02:24:21

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SCOFIELD,
SUSAN E

199505110001
23551

05/11/1995
12:57:13

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SCHOFIELD,
SUSAN E

199505110001
23561

05/11/1995
12:57:14

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PRITCHETT,
LARRY D

7 155 Lot#:22 Book:7
Pg:155

199505080001
19241

05/08/1995
10:32:14

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLINGHAM,
TERRY L

9 22 Lot#:8 Book:9
Pg:22

199505080001
19251

05/08/1995
10:32:15

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SCHOFIELD,
SUSAN E

199505080001
19261

05/08/1995
10:32:17

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199505080001
19241


