Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199505150001 27021	05/15/1995 02:24:21	HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SCOFIELD, SUSAN E						
199505110001 23551	05/11/1995 12:57:13	HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SCHOFIELD, SUSAN E						
199505110001 23561	05/11/1995 12:57:14	HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRITCHETT, LARRY D			7	155		Lot#:22 Book:7 Pg:155
199505080001 19241	05/08/1995 10:32:14	HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLINGHAM, TERRY L			9	22		Lot#:8 Book:9 Pg:22
199505080001 19251	05/08/1995 10:32:15	HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SCHOFIELD, SUSAN E						
199505080001 19261	05/08/1995 10:32:17	HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199505080001 19241	